型号
Model
输出电压(V)
Output
voltage(V)
输出电流(A)
Output
current(A)
输出功率(W)
Power(W)
效率(%)
Eff(%)
功率因数(%)
PF(%)
尺寸(L*W*H)mm
Dimensions(L*W*H
)mm
X2-75-56 30-56 0.6-1.6 75 92.5 0.96 105*66*30.5
X2-75-150 70-150 0.5-1.05 75 92.5 0.96 105*66*30.5
X2-100-56 30-56 1.0-2.4 100 92.5 0.97 165*66*34
X2-100-150 70-150 0.5-1.05 100 92.5 0.97 165*66*34
X2-120-56 30-56 1.0-2.4 120 92.5 0.97 177*66*34
X2-120-150 70-150 0.5-1.05 120 92.5 0.97 177*66*34
X2-150-56 30-56 1.5-3.2 150 92.5 0.97 177*66*34
X2-150-150 70-150 1-2.15 150 92.5 0.97 177*66*34
X2-200-56 30-56 2.5-4.2 200 93 0.97 197*70*39
X2-200-150 70-150 1.0-2.1 200 94 0.97 197*70*39
X2-240-56 30-56 3.0-5.6 240 93 0.97 221*70*39
X2-240-150 70-150 1.0-3.0 240 94 0.97 221*70*39
X2-320-56 30-56 3.0-8.4 320 93.5 0.97 238*75*43.5
X2-400-56 30-56 3.0-9.5 400 93 0.97 238*75*43.5
X2-720-56 150-300 0.7-2.8 720 94.5 0.97 280*144*49.5